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1 CYP 1994

2 ISL 1998

3 AND 1993

4 ISL 1995

5 LUX 1996

6 MON 2001

7 LUX 1999

8 MON 1998

1 MLT 1999

2 CYP 1994

3 CYP 1995

4 ISL 1990

5 ISL 1996

6 LUX 1997

7 MON 2000

8 MON 2003

2 SMR 2000

3 CYP 1998

4 ISL 1992

CYP-101939 NEOFYTOU Sotiria CYPRUS     2'23.00

ISL-104163 CRYER Inga Elin ICELAND     2'18.97

200m BUTTERFLY Women   DIRECT FINAL
FINAL

SMR-100649 FELICI Beatrice SAN MARINO     2'25.45

MON-100275 BORZENKO Sergey MONACO     2'12.79

MON-100301 PUYO Emilien MONACO     2'29.57

ISL-104187 THORARINSSON Kristinn ICELAND     2'05.32

LUX-102869 MANNES Max LUXEMBOURG     2'08.09

CYP-101907 KONNARIS Sebastian CYPRUS     2'07.93

ISL-104185 ADALSTEINSSON David Hildiberg ICELAND     2'03.68

MLT-101305 WAREING Thomas James MALTA     2'13.08

CYP-103257 ZORPIS Vangelis CYPRUS     2'12.40

MON-100287 GERBAUDO Lauriane MONACO     2'30.41

200m BACKSTROKE Men   DIRECT FINAL
FINAL

MON-100305 VERDINO Claudia MONACO     2'26.64

LUX-100741 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUXEMBOURG     2'29.27

ISL-104157 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ICELAND     2'23.82

LUX-102881 BANKY Jacqueline LUXEMBOURG     2'24.63

ISL-104251 HILMARSDOTTIR Iris Osk ICELAND     2'28.64

AND-102977 RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica ANDORRA     2'26.19

Event Program

30/05/2017 17:30

200m BACKSTROKE Women   FINAL
FINAL

CYP-101935 PAPADOPOULOU Sofia CYPRUS     2'30.36

4 ISL 1992

5 ISL 1999

6 MON 1996

7 MON 2000

2 MON 2000

3 ISL 1997

4 LUX 1992

5 MLT 1997

6 ISL 1997

1 MLT 2001

2 SMR 2001

3 LIE 1993

4 ISL 1993

5 ISL 1995

6 MON 2000

7 CYP 2000

8 LUX 1996

Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m 1 / 2

CYP-103283 ANTONIOU Kalia CYPRUS       59.09

LUX-102881 BANKY Jacqueline LUXEMBOURG       59.83

ISL-104157 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ICELAND       58.48

MON-100309 VISTE Pauline MONACO       58.71

LIE-101155 HASSLER Julia LIECHTESTEIN       58.63

ISL-104161 HANSEN Bryndis Run ICELAND       57.66

MLT-101329 FALZON YOUNG Francesca MALTA       59.55

SMR-100475 LETTOLI Sara SAN MARINO       58.98

ISL-104217 BJARNASON Throstur ICELAND     2'13.97

100m FREESTYLE Women   FINAL
FINAL

LUX-102885 STACCHIOTTI Raphaël LUXEMBOURG     2'03.80

MLT-100155 UMNOV Mikhail MALTA     2'05.08

MON-100271 AQUILINA Anton MONACO     2'30.34

ISL-104209 SIGURDSSON Hafthor Jon ICELAND     2'09.82

MON-100285 GASSET Lison MONACO     2'34.60

200m BUTTERFLY Men   DIRECT FINAL
FINAL

ISL-104171 BOLLADOTTIR Bryndis ICELAND     2'22.08

MON-100299 POU Tiffany MONACO     2'23.62

ISL-104163 CRYER Inga Elin ICELAND     2'18.97



1 ISL 1995

2 CYP 1995

3 MLT 1992

4 LUX 1995

5 LUX 1995

6 LIE 1999

7 MNE 1996

8 MLT 1995

1 LUX 1999

2 LIE 1996

3 CYP 2000

4 ISL 1991

5 LUX 1998

6 MLT 2002

7 ISL 1999

8 MON 2002

1 MON 2003

2 ISL 1992

3 CYP 1993

4 LUX 1992

5 LIE 1993LIE-101709 MEIER Christoph LIECHTESTEIN     2'03.85

CYP-101905 TSIOPANIS Thomas CYPRUS     2'05.59

LUX-102885 STACCHIOTTI Raphaël LUXEMBOURG     2'00.21

MON-100295 MORAIS SANTOS Julien MONACO     2'22.41

ISL-104193 VILBERGSSON Viktor Mani ICELAND     2'14.21

MON-100289 LE BERRIGAUD Marine MONACO     2'36.47

200m MEDLEY Men   DIRECT FINAL
FINAL

MLT-101337 AZZOPARDI Mya MALTA     2'27.67

ISL-104169 FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg ICELAND     2'28.60

ISL-104159 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ICELAND     2'19.85

LUX-102847 OLIVIER Monique LUXEMBOURG     2'24.57

LIE-100973 BANZER Theresa LIECHTESTEIN     2'28.24

CYP-101941 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYPRUS     2'27.56

200m MEDLEY Women   FINAL
FINAL

LUX-100741 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUXEMBOURG     2'32.27

MNE-102659 RADULOVIC' Bosko MONTENEGRO       52.95

MLT-101255 ZAMMIT Matthew MALTA       53.02

LUX-102865 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUXEMBOURG       51.38

LIE-101743 VETSCH Patrick Oliver LIECHTESTEIN       51.81

MLT-100151 CHETCUTI Andrew MALTA       51.47

LUX-102867 HENX Julien LUXEMBOURG       50.81

FINAL

ISL-104221 STEFANSSON Aron Orn ICELAND       52.96

CYP-101907 KONNARIS Sebastian CYPRUS       52.49

Event Program

100m FREESTYLE Men   FINAL

5 LIE 1993

6 ISL 1996

7 MON 2002MON-100303 SAINTON Marcus MONACO     2'19.14
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LIE-101709 MEIER Christoph LIECHTESTEIN     2'03.85

ISL-104187 THORARINSSON Kristinn ICELAND     2'06.30
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Summary

FINAL 100m BACKSTROKE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      27.35STACCHIOTTI Raphaël1
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX       56.61

(29.26)

1

2

1

 772 

      27.81IAKOVIDIS Filippos2
CYPRUS 1998

CYP       57.37

(29.56)

1

6

2

 742 

      27.87ADALSTEINSSON David Hildiberg3
ICELAND 1990

ISL       57.50

(29.63)

1

1

3

 737 

      28.02MANNES Max4
LUXEMBOURG 1997

LUX       57.86

(29.84)

1

4

4

 723 

      27.56ZORPIS Vangelis5
CYPRUS 1994

CYP       57.94

(30.38)

1

5

5

 720 

      28.07THORARINSSON Kristinn6
ICELAND 1996

ISL       58.56

(30.49)

1

3

6

 697 

      29.56BERNARDI Davide7
SAN MARINO 1998

SMR     1'01.89

(32.33)

1

7

7

 591 

      30.42WAREING Thomas James8
MALTA 1999

MLT     1'01.93

(31.51)

1

8

8

 589 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  17:40Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 100m BACKSTROKE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      28.31MANNES Max1
LUXEMBOURG 1997

LUX       58.16

(29.85)

1

3

1

 712 

      28.46ZORPIS Vangelis2
CYPRUS 1994

CYP       59.29

(30.83)

1

5

2

 672 

      28.46THORARINSSON Kristinn3
ICELAND 1996

ISL       59.40

(30.94)

1

4

3

 668 

      28.45IAKOVIDIS Filippos4
CYPRUS 1998

CYP       59.59

(31.14)

2

3

1

 662 

      28.69STACCHIOTTI Raphaël5
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX       59.70

(31.01)

2

4

2

 658 

      29.61BERNARDI Davide6
SAN MARINO 1998

SMR     1'01.57

(31.96)

2

6

3

 600 

      29.16ADALSTEINSSON David Hildiberg7
ICELAND 1990

ISL     1'01.59

(32.43)

2

5

4

 599 

      30.33WAREING Thomas James8
MALTA 1999

MLT     1'01.68

(31.35)

1

6

4

 597 

      30.49BOULESTEIX Valentin9
MONACO 2000

MON     1'03.24

(32.75)

2

7

5

 554 

      30.47CHIABAUT Théo10
MONACO 1999

MON     1'03.79

(33.32)

1

2

5

 539 

      30.07HOCH Tarik11
LIECHTESTEIN 1997

LIE     1'04.53

(34.46)

2

2

6

 521 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  10:17Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m
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Summary

DIRECT FINAL 100m BREASTSTROKE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.54CARNOL Laurent1
LUXEMBOURG 1989

LUX     1'02.43

(32.89)

1

4

1

 821 

      29.96VILBERGSSON Viktor Mani2
ICELAND 1992

ISL     1'03.73

(33.77)

1

5

2

 771 

      30.04STAFRACE Michael3
MALTA 1998

MLT     1'05.23

(35.19)

1

3

3

 719 

      31.35SAINTON Marcus4
MONACO 2002

MON     1'06.52

(35.17)

1

6

4

 678 

      31.11THORARINSSON Kristinn5
ICELAND 1996

ISL     1'06.68

(35.57)

1

2

5

 673 

      32.22GREUTER Simon-Aramis6
LIECHTESTEIN 2002

LIE     1'08.78

(36.56)

1

7

6

 614 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  17:50Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m
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Summary

FINAL 100m BUTTERFLY Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      25.22HENX Julien1
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       54.78

(29.56)

1

3

1

 752 

      25.58STACCHIOTTI Raphaël2
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX       55.08

(29.50)

1

2

2

 739 

      25.55JULIUSSON Agust3
ICELAND 1989

ISL       55.67

(30.12)

1

4

3

 716 

      25.92UMNOV Mikhail4
MALTA 1997

MLT       55.79

(29.87)

1

6

4

 712 

      25.31CHETCUTI Andrew5
MALTA 1992

MLT       56.15

(30.84)

1

5

5

 698 

      26.57BORZENKO Sergey6
MONACO 2000

MON       57.77

(31.20)

1

1

6

 641 

      26.67VETSCH Patrick Oliver7
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE       58.01

(31.34)

1

8

7

 633 

      26.23RADULOVIC' Bosko8
MONTENEGRO 1996

MNE       58.09

(31.86)

1

7

8

 630 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  18:39Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 100m BUTTERFLY Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      26.12JULIUSSON Agust1
ICELAND 1989

ISL       56.48

(30.36)

1

5

1

 686 

      25.81CHETCUTI Andrew2
MALTA 1992

MLT       56.78

(30.97)

2

5

1

 675 

      26.28HENX Julien3
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       57.11

(30.83)

2

3

2

 663 

      26.05UMNOV Mikhail4
MALTA 1997

MLT       57.39

(31.34)

1

4

2

 654 

      26.85STACCHIOTTI Raphaël5
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX       57.55

(30.70)

2

4

3

 648 

      26.53RADULOVIC' Bosko6
MONTENEGRO 1996

MNE       57.68

(31.15)

2

2

4

 644 

      26.25BORZENKO Sergey7
MONACO 2000

MON       57.82

(31.57)

2

6

5

 639 

      27.58VETSCH Patrick Oliver8
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE       59.26

(31.68)

1

6

3

 594 

      27.90ADALSTEINSSON David Hildiberg9
ICELAND 1990

ISL     1'01.37

(33.47)

1

3

4

 534 

      28.56AQUILINA Anton10
MONACO 2000

MON     1'02.16

(33.60)

1

2

5

 514 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  11:15Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m
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Summery

FINAL 100m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      24.09HENX Julien1
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       50.11

(26.02)

1

4

1

 820 

      24.70BRANDENBURGER Pit2
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       50.69

(25.99)

1

5

2

 792 

      24.06CHETCUTI Andrew3
MALTA 1992

MLT       51.14

(27.08)

1

3

3

 771 

      24.65VETSCH Patrick Oliver4
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE       51.20

(26.55)

1

6

4

 769 

      25.48KONNARIS Sebastian5
CYPRUS 1995

CYP       52.16

(26.68)

1

2

5

 727 

      25.12STEFANSSON Aron Orn6
ICELAND 1995

ISL       52.22

(27.10)

1

1

6

 724 

      24.42ZAMMIT Matthew7
MALTA 1995

MLT       52.43

(28.01)

1

8

7

 716 

      25.29RADULOVIC' Bosko8
MONTENEGRO 1996

MNE       52.81

(27.52)

1

7

8

 700 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  18:36Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summery

PRELIMINARY 100m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      24.52HENX Julien1
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       50.81

(26.29)

2

4

1

 786 

      24.85BRANDENBURGER Pit2
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       51.38

(26.53)

2

5

2

 761 

      24.72CHETCUTI Andrew3
MALTA 1992

MLT       51.47

(26.75)

1

4

1

 757 

      25.11VETSCH Patrick Oliver4
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE       51.81

(26.70)

2

6

3

 742 

      25.66KONNARIS Sebastian5
CYPRUS 1995

CYP       52.49

(26.83)

2

2

4

 713 

      25.49RADULOVIC' Bosko6
MONTENEGRO 1996

MNE       52.95

(27.46)

1

6

2

 695 

      25.21STEFANSSON Aron Orn7
ICELAND 1995

ISL       52.96

(27.75)

1

5

3

 694 

      25.02ZAMMIT Matthew8
MALTA 1995

MLT       53.02

(28.00)

2

3

5

 692 

      25.08SIGURDSSON Kristofer9
ICELAND 1995

ISL       53.37

(28.29)

1

3

4

 679 

      25.62NICOLAS Yohan10
MONACO 2001

MON       53.46

(27.84)

2

7

6

 675 

      25.63BERNARDI Davide11
SAN MARINO 1998

SMR       53.61

(27.98)

1

2

5

 669 

      26.27TAMAGNINI Raffaele12
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR       54.85

(28.58)

1

7

6

 625 

      26.65CHIABAUT Théo13
MONACO 1999

MON       56.43

(29.78)

2

1

7

 574 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  11:39Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 1500m Freestyle



Summary

HEATS 1500m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 300 m 400 m 500 m 600 m 700 m 800 m

900 m 1.000 m 1.100 m 1.200 m 1.300 m 1.400 m 1.500 m

Finish
Lan

Pos.

      29.18     1'00.53     1'33.29     2'05.45     3'10.02     5'20.18    4'15.12     6'24.61HADJITTOOULIS Constantinos1
CYPRUS 1999

CYP    16'00.98

(31.35) 1'05.061'04.57(32.76)

    7'29.21

1'04.60

    8'33.66

    1'04.92     1'05.10     1'04.43     1'04.45

1

2

1

 744 

   14'59.01   13'55.22   12'51.35   11'47.01   10'42.98    9'38.36

1'03.791'03.871'04.031'04.70 1'04.341'04.62 1'01.97

      29.10     1'00.45     1'32.34     2'04.63     3'09.52     5'19.08    4'14.52     6'23.30MEIER Christoph2
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE    16'08.38

(31.35) 1'04.561'04.89(31.89)

    7'27.90

1'04.60

    8'32.46

    1'04.18     1'05.00     1'04.22     1'04.56

1

4

2

 727 

   15'03.05   13'57.84   12'53.00   11'47.49   10'42.31    9'37.28

1'05.211'04.841'05.181'04.82 1'05.511'05.03 1'05.33

      29.89     1'01.86     1'33.94     2'06.20     3'10.77     5'20.66    4'15.69     6'25.85IOANNIDES Nicolas3
CYPRUS 1999

CYP    16'12.68

(31.97) 1'04.971'04.57(32.08)

    7'30.87

1'05.02

    8'36.07

    1'04.34     1'04.92     1'05.19     1'05.20

1

6

3

 718 

   15'08.86   14'03.50   12'58.36   11'52.68   10'46.94    9'41.08

1'05.361'05.141'05.741'05.01 1'05.681'05.86 1'03.82

      29.34     1'00.79     1'32.86     2'04.98     3'09.77     5'20.03    4'15.01     6'25.28SIGURDSSON Hafthor Jon4
ICELAND 1997

ISL    16'19.55

(31.45) 1'05.021'04.79(32.07)

    7'31.07

1'05.79

    8'36.80

    1'04.19     1'05.24     1'05.25     1'05.73

1

3

4

 703 

   15'13.97   14'07.08   13'01.02   11'55.33   10'49.33    9'42.86

1'06.891'06.061'06.001'06.06 1'05.691'06.47 1'05.58

      30.05     1'02.61     1'34.97     2'08.07     3'14.74     5'29.80    4'22.28     6'36.65BORZENKO Sergey5
MONACO 2000

MON    16'34.99

(32.56) 1'07.521'06.67(32.36)

    7'43.16

1'06.51

    8'49.71

    1'05.46     1'07.54     1'06.85     1'06.55

1

7

5

 670 

   15'30.47   14'23.27   13'15.95   12'09.26   11'02.64    9'56.10

1'07.201'07.321'06.621'06.39 1'06.691'06.54 1'04.52

      29.17     1'00.93     1'32.58     2'04.77     3'09.67     5'20.46    4'14.82     6'27.95BJARNASON Throstur6
ICELAND 1997

ISL    16'43.84

(31.76) 1'05.641'04.90(31.65)

    7'35.46

1'07.51

    8'41.87

    1'03.84     1'05.15     1'07.49     1'06.41

1

5

6

 653 

   15'29.85   14'20.13   13'10.38   12'02.66   10'57.12    9'50.94

1'09.721'09.751'05.541'09.07 1'07.721'06.18 1'13.99

      30.00     1'03.31     1'36.84     2'11.00     3'19.01     5'35.77    4'27.38     6'44.07PASOLINI Gianluca7
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR    17'10.45

(33.31) 1'08.391'08.01(33.53)

    7'52.56

1'08.49

    9'01.51

    1'07.69     1'08.37     1'08.30     1'08.95

1

1

7

 603 

   16'02.33   14'52.18   13'41.27   12'30.60   11'20.62   10'10.89

1'10.151'10.911'09.981'09.38 1'10.671'09.73 1'08.12

      32.75     1'08.26     1'44.01     2'20.07     3'32.17     5'56.22    4'44.17     7'07.93VIORA Dorian8
MONACO 2000

MON    17'56.28

(35.51) 1'12.051'12.10(35.75)

    8'20.04

1'12.11

    9'32.24

    1'11.81     1'12.00     1'11.71     1'12.20

1

8

8

 530 

   16'46.45   15'34.49   14'22.16   13'09.38   11'56.55   10'44.33

1'11.961'12.331'12.831'12.09 1'12.781'12.22 1'09.83

Official Time: 02/06/2017  18:24Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 200m Backstroke



Summery

DIRECT FINAL 200m BACKSTROKE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.75     1'01.70     1'33.95KONNARIS Sebastian1
CYPRUS 1995

CYP     2'06.57

(31.95) (32.25)     1'04.87

1

3

1

 691 

      28.76     1'00.43     1'33.53MANNES Max2
LUXEMBOURG 1997

LUX     2'06.78

(31.67) (33.10)     1'06.35

1

6

2

 687 

      29.50     1'02.31     1'34.96ADALSTEINSSON David Hildiberg3
ICELAND 1990

ISL     2'09.76

(32.81) (32.65)     1'07.45

1

4

3

 641 

      28.99     1'01.26     1'35.39THORARINSSON Kristinn4
ICELAND 1996

ISL     2'11.49

(32.27) (34.13)     1'10.23

1

5

4

 616 

      30.59     1'03.48     1'37.93BORZENKO Sergey5
MONACO 2000

MON     2'12.72

(32.89) (34.45)     1'09.24

1

7

5

 599 

      31.48     1'05.05     1'40.28WAREING Thomas James6
MALTA 1999

MLT     2'13.72

(33.57) (35.23)     1'08.67

1

1

6

 586 

      31.10     1'05.08     1'41.04ZORPIS Vangelis7
CYPRUS 1994

CYP     2'16.64

(33.98) (35.96)     1'11.56

1

2

7

 549 

      33.46     1'10.55     1'50.21PUYO Emilien8
MONACO 2003

MON     2'29.47

(37.09) (39.66)     1'18.92

1

8

8

 419 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  17:43Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 200m Breaststroke



Summary

DIRECT FINAL 200m BREASTSTROKE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      30.92     1'05.80     1'40.53CARNOL Laurent1
LUXEMBOURG 1989

LUX     2'15.00

(34.88) (34.73)     1'09.20

1

4

1

 832 

      30.68     1'05.39     1'40.61MEIER Christoph2
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     2'17.20

(34.71) (35.22)     1'11.81

1

5

2

 793 

      31.47     1'07.23     1'42.37VILBERGSSON Viktor Mani3
ICELAND 1992

ISL     2'17.21

(35.76) (35.14)     1'09.98

1

3

3

 793 

      32.22     1'08.14     1'45.40TSIOPANIS Thomas4
CYPRUS 1993

CYP     2'22.56

(35.92) (37.26)     1'14.42

1

6

4

 707 

      32.09     1'07.93     1'45.49SAINTON Marcus5
MONACO 2002

MON     2'23.81

(35.84) (37.56)     1'15.88

1

2

5

 688 

      33.81     1'13.72     1'56.08GREUTER Simon-Aramis6
LIECHTESTEIN 2002

LIE     2'40.82

(39.91) (42.36)     1'27.10

1

7

6

 492 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  18:52Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 200m Butterfly



Summery

DIRECT FINAL 200m BUTTERFLY Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      26.54       57.54     1'29.63STACCHIOTTI Raphaël1
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX     2'02.60

(31.00) (32.09)     1'05.06

1

4

1

 752 

      26.93       58.12     1'30.58UMNOV Mikhail2
MALTA 1997

MLT     2'04.73

(31.19) (32.46)     1'06.61

1

5

2

 714 

      29.58     1'03.33     1'36.81BJARNASON Throstur3
ICELAND 1997

ISL     2'12.51

(33.75) (33.48)     1'09.18

1

6

3

 595 

      30.19     1'05.20     1'41.73SIGURDSSON Hafthor Jon4
ICELAND 1997

ISL     2'19.48

(35.01) (36.53)     1'14.28

1

3

4

 510 

      31.15     1'06.71     1'43.51AQUILINA Anton5
MONACO 2000

MON     2'20.87

(35.56) (36.80)     1'14.16

1

2

5

 496 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  17:54Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 200m Freestyle



Summary

FINAL 200m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      26.06       54.55     1'23.65STACCHIOTTI Raphaël1
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX     1'51.76

(28.49) (29.10)       57.21

1

5

1

 760 

      26.36       54.96     1'24.16BRANDENBURGER Pit2
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX     1'52.80

(28.60) (29.20)       57.84

1

4

2

 739 

      26.77       55.30     1'24.58HADJITTOOULIS Constantinos3
CYPRUS 1999

CYP     1'53.19

(28.53) (29.28)       57.89

1

6

3

 731 

      26.54       55.60     1'24.86VETSCH Patrick Oliver4
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE     1'53.85

(29.06) (29.26)       58.25

1

3

4

 719 

      26.24       54.77     1'23.84SIGURDSSON Kristofer5
ICELAND 1995

ISL     1'55.83

(28.53) (29.07)     1'01.06

1

1

5

 682 

      26.75       55.98     1'26.18BJARNASON Throstur6
ICELAND 1997

ISL     1'55.95

(29.23) (30.20)       59.97

1

8

6

 680 

      26.56       55.76     1'26.10GALEA Matthew7
MALTA 1996

MLT     1'57.18

(29.20) (30.34)     1'01.42

1

2

7

 659 

      27.27       56.63     1'27.18TSIOPANIS Thomas8
CYPRUS 1993

CYP     1'57.97

(29.36) (30.55)     1'01.34

1

7

8

 646 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  18:01Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 200m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      27.34       57.20     1'26.98BRANDENBURGER Pit1
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX     1'56.04

(29.86) (29.78)       58.84

2

4

1

 679 

      27.10       56.93     1'27.45STACCHIOTTI Raphaël2
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX     1'56.60

(29.83) (30.52)       59.67

1

4

1

 669 

      27.68       57.62     1'27.12VETSCH Patrick Oliver3
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE     1'57.24

(29.94) (29.50)       59.62

2

3

2

 658 

      27.64       57.39     1'27.44HADJITTOOULIS Constantinos4
CYPRUS 1999

CYP     1'57.49

(29.75) (30.05)     1'00.10

2

5

3

 654 

      27.03       56.74     1'27.21GALEA Matthew5
MALTA 1996

MLT     1'57.50

(29.71) (30.47)     1'00.76

1

3

2

 654 

      27.65       57.90     1'27.94TSIOPANIS Thomas6
CYPRUS 1993

CYP     1'57.58

(30.25) (30.04)       59.68

2

2

4

 652 

      28.01       58.46     1'28.67SIGURDSSON Kristofer7
ICELAND 1995

ISL     1'57.88

(30.45) (30.21)       59.42

1

5

3

 647 

      28.46       59.92     1'29.60BJARNASON Throstur8
ICELAND 1997

ISL     1'58.37

(31.46) (29.68)       58.45

1

6

4

 639 

      27.23       57.75     1'28.80BERNARDI Davide9
SAN MARINO 1998

SMR     1'59.24

(30.52) (31.05)     1'01.49

2

6

5

 625 

      28.22       59.06     1'29.90SANTI Cristian10
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR     1'59.44

(30.84) (30.84)     1'00.38

1

7

5

 622 

      28.07       57.82     1'28.73BORZENKO Sergey11
MONACO 2000

MON     1'59.81

(29.75) (30.91)     1'01.99

1

2

6

 617 

      27.50       57.80     1'29.05BUGEJA Jeremy12
MALTA 2000

MLT     2'00.11

(30.30) (31.25)     1'02.31

2

7

6

 612 

      28.13       58.74     1'32.16BOULESTEIX Valentin13
MONACO 2000

MON     2'05.03

(30.61) (33.42)     1'06.29

2

1

7

 542 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  11:03Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 200m Medley



Summery

DIRECT FINAL 200m MEDLEY Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      26.43       58.24     1'33.83STACCHIOTTI Raphaël1
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX     2'02.25

(31.81) (35.59)     1'04.01

1

4

1

 810 

      26.95       59.80     1'35.94TSIOPANIS Thomas2
CYPRUS 1993

CYP     2'07.13

(32.85) (36.14)     1'07.33

1

3

2

 721 

      28.07     1'05.73     1'42.25VILBERGSSON Viktor Mani3
ICELAND 1992

ISL     2'14.31

(37.66) (36.52)     1'08.58

1

2

3

 611 

      29.77     1'06.85     1'44.00SAINTON Marcus4
MONACO 2002

MON     2'16.67

(37.08) (37.15)     1'09.82

1

7

4

 580 

      30.31     1'08.98     1'53.24MORAIS SANTOS Julien5
MONACO 2003

MON     2'27.70

(38.67) (44.26)     1'18.72

1

1

5

 459 

MEIER ChristophES
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE 1

5

6

Arriving Irregular Spilt Backstrote

THORARINSSON KristinnDNS
ICELAND 1996

ISL 1

6

Official Time: 30/05/2017  18:52Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 400m Freestyle



Summary

FINAL 400m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      27.91       57.88     1'28.48     1'59.25     2'29.79     3'30.32    3'00.30HADJITTOOULIS Constantinos1
CYPRUS 1999

CYP     3'59.04

(29.97) (30.02)(30.54)(30.60)     1'01.37     1'01.05       58.74

1

5

1

 780 

      27.71       57.72     1'28.56     1'59.27     2'30.03     3'31.21    3'00.78BRANDENBURGER Pit2
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX     3'59.32

(30.01) (30.43)(30.76)(30.84)     1'01.55     1'01.51       58.54

1

4

2

 777 

      27.84       58.11     1'28.72     1'59.67     2'30.70     3'33.71    3'01.84VETSCH Patrick Oliver3
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE     4'04.34

(30.27) (31.87)(31.03)(30.61)     1'01.56     1'02.17     1'02.50

1

6

3

 730 

      28.13       58.35     1'29.39     2'01.10     2'32.42     3'36.06    3'04.29TSIOPANIS Thomas4
CYPRUS 1993

CYP     4'06.60

(30.22) (31.77)(31.32)(31.04)     1'02.75     1'03.19     1'02.31

1

2

4

 710 

      28.93     1'00.89     1'32.39     2'05.13     2'35.79     3'37.87    3'06.76BJARNASON Throstur5
ICELAND 1997

ISL     4'08.00

(31.96) (31.11)(30.66)(31.50)     1'04.24     1'01.63     1'01.24

1

8

5

 698 

      27.67       58.32     1'29.53     2'01.27     2'32.55     3'36.93    3'04.34STACCHIOTTI Raphaël6
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX     4'10.31

(30.65) (32.59)(31.28)(31.21)     1'02.95     1'03.07     1'05.97

1

3

6

 679 

      28.98     1'00.26     1'31.79     2'03.71     2'35.66     3'39.68    3'07.77SIGURDSSON Hafthor Jon7
ICELAND 1997

ISL     4'10.79

(31.28) (31.91)(31.95)(31.53)     1'03.45     1'04.06     1'03.02

1

7

7

 675 

      29.06     1'00.99     1'32.81     2'05.17     2'37.57     3'41.16    3'09.70SANTI Cristian8
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR     4'11.90

(31.93) (31.46)(32.40)(31.82)     1'04.18     1'04.53     1'02.20

1

1

8

 666 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  17:56Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 400m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      27.77       58.01     1'28.77     2'00.69     2'32.68     3'37.21    3'04.38BRANDENBURGER Pit1
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX     4'06.42

(30.24) (32.83)(31.99)(30.76)     1'02.68     1'03.69     1'02.04

2

4

1

 712 

      28.17       58.63     1'29.84     2'01.09     2'32.82     3'36.19    3'04.31HADJITTOOULIS Constantinos2
CYPRUS 1999

CYP     4'08.06

(30.46) (31.88)(31.73)(31.21)     1'02.46     1'03.22     1'03.75

1

4

1

 698 

      28.35       59.84     1'31.42     2'04.21     2'35.53     3'37.26    3'06.16STACCHIOTTI Raphaël3
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX     4'08.62

(31.49) (31.10)(31.32)(31.58)     1'04.37     1'01.95     1'02.46

2

3

2

 693 

      28.39     1'00.62     1'31.65     2'03.86     2'35.33     3'40.49    3'08.24VETSCH Patrick Oliver4
LIECHTESTEIN 1999

LIE     4'10.85

(32.23) (32.25)(31.47)(31.03)     1'03.24     1'04.38     1'02.61

1

3

2

 675 

      28.48       59.29     1'30.91     2'02.74     2'34.49     3'38.90    3'06.66TSIOPANIS Thomas5
CYPRUS 1993

CYP     4'10.90

(30.81) (32.24)(31.75)(31.62)     1'03.45     1'03.92     1'04.24

1

5

3

 674 

      28.85     1'00.05     1'32.06     2'04.06     2'36.43     3'40.87    3'08.44SIGURDSSON Hafthor Jon6
ICELAND 1997

ISL     4'11.44

(31.20) (32.43)(32.37)(32.01)     1'04.01     1'04.38     1'03.00

1

6

4

 670 

      29.49     1'01.46     1'33.70     2'05.77     2'37.73     3'41.48    3'09.59SANTI Cristian7
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR     4'11.61

(31.97) (31.89)(31.96)(32.24)     1'04.31     1'03.82     1'02.02

2

2

3

 669 

      29.07     1'01.26     1'34.33     2'08.06     2'39.11     3'41.96    3'10.38BJARNASON Throstur8
ICELAND 1997

ISL     4'12.04

(32.19) (31.58)(31.05)(33.07)     1'06.80     1'02.32     1'01.66

2

6

4

 665 

      28.91       59.99     1'32.36     2'04.62     2'37.09     3'41.44    3'09.29MEIER Christoph9
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     4'12.14

(31.08) (32.15)(32.47)(32.37)     1'04.63     1'04.67     1'02.85

2

5

5

 664 

      29.10     1'01.10     1'33.07     2'05.51     2'37.69     3'43.01    3'10.16PASOLINI Gianluca10
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR     4'14.68

(32.00) (32.85)(32.18)(31.97)     1'04.41     1'04.65     1'04.52

1

2

5

 645 

      28.71     1'00.21     1'32.22     2'04.68     2'37.53     3'44.70    3'10.85NICOLAS Yohan11
MONACO 2001

MON     4'17.20

(31.50) (33.85)(32.85)(32.01)     1'04.47     1'06.17     1'06.35

1

7

6

 626 

      29.50     1'02.67     1'36.45     2'10.55     2'44.50     3'51.93    3'18.39BUGEJA Jeremy12
MALTA 2000

MLT     4'24.82

(33.17) (33.54)(33.95)(33.78)     1'07.88     1'07.84     1'06.43

2

7

6

 573 

      31.07     1'04.92     1'40.26     2'15.36     2'50.55     4'00.47    3'25.56VIORA Dorian13
MONACO 2000

MON     4'34.34

(33.85) (34.91)(35.19)(35.34)     1'10.44     1'10.20     1'08.78

2

1

7

 516 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  10:47Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 400m Medley



Summary

HEATS 400m MEDLEY Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m Finish
Lan

Pos.

      27.19       58.16     1'34.33     2'10.29     2'44.15     3'51.82    3'20.08MEIER Christoph1
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     4'23.36

(30.97) (31.74)(33.86)(36.17)     1'12.13     1'09.79     1'03.28

1

4

1

 793 

      26.94       58.39     1'34.51     2'10.16     2'47.44     3'59.55    3'26.13STACCHIOTTI Raphaël2
LUXEMBOURG 1992

LUX     4'31.38

(31.45) (33.42)(37.28)(36.12)     1'11.77     1'15.97     1'05.25

1

5

2

 725 

      28.07     1'00.41     1'37.33     2'12.77     2'50.55     4'01.92    3'29.14TSIOPANIS Thomas3
CYPRUS 1993

CYP     4'33.15

(32.34) (32.78)(37.78)(36.92)     1'12.36     1'16.37     1'04.01

1

3

3

 711 

      30.21     1'05.08     1'41.67     2'17.89     3'00.12     4'15.05    3'42.78WAREING Thomas James4
MALTA 1999

MLT     4'45.82

(34.87) (32.27)(42.23)(36.59)     1'12.81     1'24.89     1'03.04

1

7

4

 620 

      30.14     1'06.38     1'45.17     2'23.99     3'02.10     4'15.51    3'40.51VILBERGSSON Viktor Mani5
ICELAND 1992

ISL     4'49.89

(36.24) (35.00)(38.11)(38.79)     1'17.61     1'16.52     1'09.38

1

8

5

 595 

      29.34     1'04.93     1'44.10     2'22.02     3'01.72     4'16.94    3'42.63NICOLAS Yohan6
MONACO 2001

MON     4'49.96

(35.59) (34.31)(39.70)(39.17)     1'17.09     1'20.61     1'07.33

1

1

6

 594 

      30.67     1'06.00     1'46.20     2'25.67     3'02.94     4'19.97    3'43.16SAINTON Marcus7
MONACO 2002

MON     4'55.37

(35.33) (36.81)(37.27)(40.20)     1'19.67     1'17.49     1'12.21

1

2

7

 562 

UMNOV MikhailDNS
MALTA 1997

MLT 1

6

Official Time: 02/06/2017  17:47Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 4x100m Medley Relay



Summary

HEATS 4x100m MEDLEY Men
TeamRank

YearRunner

Finish50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m
Lan

Pos.

1     3'44.03LUXEMBOURG     3'17.71    2'53.22    2'23.64    1'58.63    1'25.43      56.49      27.67

(24.49)(25.01)(28.94)(28.82)     1'02.14       54.59       50.81

1

4

1

 792 

STACCHIOTTI Raphaël 1992       27.67       56.49
(28.82)

CARNOL Laurent 1989       28.94     1'02.14
(33.20)

HENX Julien 1995       25.01       54.59
(29.58)

BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995       24.49       50.81
(26.32)

2     3'47.67ICELAND     3'20.58    2'56.20    2'26.36    2'01.25    1'27.70      58.11      27.87

(24.38)(25.11)(29.59)(30.24)     1'03.14       54.95       51.47

1

5

2

 754 

ADALSTEINSSON David Hildiberg 1990       27.87       58.11
(30.24)

VILBERGSSON Viktor Mani 1992       29.59     1'03.14
(33.55)

JULIUSSON Agust 1989       25.11       54.95
(29.84)

STEFANSSON Aron Orn 1995       24.38       51.47
(27.09)

3     3'52.58MALTA     3'26.20    3'02.03    2'31.92    2'06.42    1'31.75    1'02.11      30.35

(24.17)(25.50)(29.64)(31.76)     1'04.31       55.61       50.55

1

3

3

 707 

WAREING Thomas James 1999       30.35     1'02.11
(31.76)

STAFRACE Michael 1998       29.64     1'04.31
(34.67)

UMNOV Mikhail 1997       25.50       55.61
(30.11)

CHETCUTI Andrew 1992       24.17       50.55
(26.38)

4     3'55.43CYPRUS     3'28.04    3'02.35    2'29.98    2'03.21    1'28.75      57.62      28.17

(25.69)(26.77)(31.13)(29.45)     1'05.59       59.14       53.08

1

6

4

 682 

IAKOVIDIS Filippos 1998       28.17       57.62
(29.45)

TSIOPANIS Thomas 1993       31.13     1'05.59
(34.46)

KONNARIS Sebastian 1995       26.77       59.14
(32.37)

HADJITTOOULIS Constantinos 1999       25.69       53.08
(27.39)

5     4'01.74LIECHTESTEIN     3'35.03    3'10.77    2'40.12    2'13.89    1'36.91    1'04.41      29.91

(24.26)(26.23)(32.50)(34.50)     1'09.48       56.88       50.97

1

2

5

 630 

HOCH Tarik 1997       29.91     1'04.41
(34.50)

GREUTER Simon-Aramis 2002       32.50     1'09.48
(36.98)

MEIER Christoph 1993       26.23       56.88
(30.65)

VETSCH Patrick Oliver 1999       24.26       50.97
(26.71)

6     4'02.19MONACO     3'34.32    3'08.92    2'37.84    2'11.44    1'36.19    1'04.67      30.50

(25.40)(26.40)(31.52)(34.17)     1'06.77       57.48       53.27

1

7

6

 626 

CHIABAUT Théo 1999       30.50     1'04.67
(34.17)

SAINTON Marcus 2002       31.52     1'06.77
(35.25)

BORZENKO Sergey 2000       26.40       57.48
(31.08)

NICOLAS Yohan 2001       25.40       53.27
(27.87)

Official Time: 01/06/2017  19:22Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 4x200m Freestyle Relay



Summary

HEATS 4x200m FREESTYLE Men
TeamRank

YearRunner

Finish50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 300 m 400 m 500 m 600 m 700 m
800 mLan

Pos.

1     7'34.97LUXEMBOURG     5'41.87    4'40.29    3'45.87    2'48.02    1'53.33    1'24.71      55.03      25.85     6'36.27

54.4254.69(29.68)(29.18) 54.40      58.30       57.85     1'01.58

1

      58.704

1

 778 

HENX Julien 1995       25.85       55.03     1'24.71     1'53.33
(29.18) (29.68) 58.30

BRANDENBURGER Pit 1995       25.87       54.69     1'23.80     1'52.54
(28.82) (29.11) 57.85

MANNES Max 1997       25.42       54.42     1'25.65     1'56.00
(29.00) (31.23) 1'01.58

STACCHIOTTI Raphaël 1992       25.85       54.40     1'23.76     1'53.10
(28.55) (29.36) 58.70

2     7'46.34ICELAND     5'50.37    4'49.17    3'52.44    2'51.32    1'56.12    1'25.94      56.53      26.89     6'46.34

56.7355.20(29.41)(29.64) 55.97      59.59     1'01.12     1'01.20

1

    1'00.003

2

 722 

SIGURDSSON Kristofer 1995       26.89       56.53     1'25.94     1'56.12
(29.64) (29.41) 59.59

STEFANSSON Aron Orn 1995       25.98       55.20     1'25.60     1'56.32
(29.22) (30.40) 1'01.12

BJARNASON Throstur 1997       26.75       56.73     1'27.22     1'57.93
(29.98) (30.49) 1'01.20

ADALSTEINSSON David Hildiberg 1990       26.30       55.97     1'26.68     1'55.97
(29.67) (30.71) 1'00.00

3     7'47.28CYPRUS     5'52.23    4'50.37    3'51.19    2'50.80    1'55.07    1'25.52      55.82      26.87     6'46.39

59.1855.73(29.70)(28.95) 54.16      59.25     1'00.39     1'01.86

1

    1'00.895

3

 718 

HADJITTOOULIS Constantinos 1999       26.87       55.82     1'25.52     1'55.07
(28.95) (29.70) 59.25

TSIOPANIS Thomas 1993       26.46       55.73     1'26.06     1'56.12
(29.27) (30.33) 1'00.39

IOANNIDES Nicolas 1999       27.80       59.18     1'30.90     2'01.04
(31.38) (31.72) 1'01.86

KONNARIS Sebastian 1995       25.66       54.16     1'24.10     1'55.05
(28.50) (29.94) 1'00.89

4     7'48.02MALTA     5'54.38    4'54.49    3'55.71    2'53.56    1'58.40    1'26.95      56.18      26.74     6'48.59

58.7855.16(30.77)(29.44) 54.21    1'02.22     1'02.15       59.89

1

      59.436

4

 715 

GALEA Matthew 1996       26.74       56.18     1'26.95     1'58.40
(29.44) (30.77) 1'02.22

UMNOV Mikhail 1997       26.10       55.16     1'26.03     1'57.31
(29.06) (30.87) 1'02.15

WAREING Thomas James 1999       27.98       58.78     1'29.09     1'58.67
(30.80) (30.31) 59.89

CHETCUTI Andrew 1992       25.89       54.21     1'23.87     1'53.64
(28.32) (29.66) 59.43

5     8'03.04SAN MARINO     5'59.96    4'59.23    3'59.86    2'58.43    1'59.94    1'28.24      56.68      26.93     6'59.40

59.3758.49(31.56)(29.75) 59.44    1'03.26     1'01.43     1'00.73

1

    1'03.642

5

 650 

BERNARDI Davide 1998       26.93       56.68     1'28.24     1'59.94
(29.75) (31.56) 1'03.26

PASOLINI Gianluca 1999       27.90       58.49     1'29.78     1'59.92
(30.59) (31.29) 1'01.43

SANTI Cristian 1999       28.38       59.37     1'30.59     2'00.10
(30.99) (31.22) 1'00.73

BIANCHI Loris 2001       28.64       59.44     1'31.61     2'03.08
(30.80) (32.17) 1'03.64

6     8'11.49MONACO     6'02.34    4'58.08    3'59.15    2'55.64    1'58.29    1'27.57      56.62      27.40     7'03.72

58.9357.35(30.95)(29.22) 1'01.38    1'01.67     1'03.51     1'04.26

1

    1'07.777

6

 617 

NICOLAS Yohan 2001       27.40       56.62     1'27.57     1'58.29
(29.22) (30.95) 1'01.67

BORZENKO Sergey 2000       27.54       57.35     1'29.21     2'00.86
(29.81) (31.86) 1'03.51

BOULESTEIX Valentin 2000       28.10       58.93     1'31.35     2'03.19
(30.83) (32.42) 1'04.26

SAINTON Marcus 2002       29.00     1'01.38     1'35.31     2'09.15
(32.38) (33.93) 1'07.77

Official Time: 31/05/2017  19:48Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Men's 50m Freestyle



Summary

FINAL 50m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      22.81HENX Julien1
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       22.811

4

1

 770 

      23.05CHETCUTI Andrew2
MALTA 1992

MLT       23.051

5

2

 746 

      23.36ZAMMIT Matthew3
MALTA 1995

MLT       23.361

3

3

 717 

      23.68STEFANSSON Aron Orn4
ICELAND 1995

ISL       23.681

6

4

 688 

      24.29NICOLAS Yohan5
MONACO 2001

MON       24.291

2

5

 637 

      24.42RADULOVIC' Bosko6
MONTENEGRO 1996

MNE       24.421

7

6

 627 

      24.46BERNARDI Davide7
SAN MARINO 1998

SMR       24.461

1

7

 624 

      24.73TAMAGNINI Raffaele8
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR       24.731

8

8

 604 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  17:38Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 50m FREESTYLE Men

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      23.10HENX Julien1
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       23.101

4

1

 741 

      23.25CHETCUTI Andrew2
MALTA 1992

MLT       23.252

5

1

 727 

      23.64ZAMMIT Matthew3
MALTA 1995

MLT       23.642

4

2

 692 

      23.74STEFANSSON Aron Orn4
ICELAND 1995

ISL       23.741

5

2

 683 

      23.90SIGURDSSON Kristofer5
ICELAND 1995

ISL       23.902

3

3

 669 

      24.12BRANDENBURGER Pit6
LUXEMBOURG 1995

LUX       24.122

6

4

 651 

      24.30NICOLAS Yohan7
MONACO 2001

MON       24.301

6

3

 637 

      24.37RADULOVIC' Bosko8
MONTENEGRO 1996

MNE       24.371

3

4

 631 

      24.78BERNARDI Davide9
SAN MARINO 1998

SMR       24.781

2

5

 600 

      24.86TAMAGNINI Raffaele10
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR       24.862

2

5

 595 

      25.93CHIABAUT Théo11
MONACO 1999

MON       25.932

7

6

 524 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  10:14Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 100m Backstroke



Summary

FINAL 100m BACKSTROKE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.82GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk1
ICELAND 1995

ISL     1'01.67

(31.85)

1

4

1

 837 

      31.12ROLKO Sarah2
LUXEMBOURG 1994

LUX     1'04.15

(33.03)

1

5

2

 743 

      31.50BANKY Jacqueline3
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX     1'05.20

(33.70)

1

3

3

 708 

      31.98RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica4
ANDORRA 1993

AND     1'05.60

(33.62)

1

6

4

 695 

      32.09BULZONI Carlotta5
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR     1'07.82

(35.73)

1

7

5

 629 

      32.45RICART MARTINEZ Lea6
ANDORRA 2001

AND     1'08.23

(35.78)

1

2

6

 618 

      32.13PAPADOPOULOU Sofia7
CYPRUS 1994

CYP     1'08.34

(36.21)

1

1

7

 615 

AZZOPARDI MyaDNS
MALTA 2002

MLT 1

8

Official Time: 31/05/2017  17:34Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summery

PRELIMINARY 100m BACKSTROKE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      31.58GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk1
ICELAND 1995

ISL     1'04.43

(32.85)

2

4

1

 734 

      31.67ROLKO Sarah2
LUXEMBOURG 1994

LUX     1'05.28

(33.61)

2

5

2

 705 

      31.95BANKY Jacqueline3
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX     1'06.20

(34.25)

1

5

1

 676 

      31.97RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica4
ANDORRA 1993

AND     1'06.46

(34.49)

1

4

2

 668 

      32.64RICART MARTINEZ Lea5
ANDORRA 2001

AND     1'07.84

(35.20)

1

3

3

 628 

      32.06BULZONI Carlotta6
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR     1'07.90

(35.84)

2

6

3

 627 

      32.13PAPADOPOULOU Sofia7
CYPRUS 1994

CYP     1'07.92

(35.79)

1

6

4

 626 

      32.95AZZOPARDI Mya8
MALTA 2002

MLT     1'08.99

(36.04)

2

2

4

 597 

      33.33HILMARSDOTTIR Iris Osk9
ICELAND 1998

ISL     1'09.17

(35.84)

2

3

5

 593 

      33.63VISTE Pauline10
MONACO 2000

MON     1'09.41

(35.78)

1

2

5

 587 

      34.00GERBAUDO Lauriane11
MONACO 1998

MON     1'10.53

(36.53)

2

7

6

 559 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  10:11Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 100m Breaststroke



Summary

FINAL 100m BREASTSTROKE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      32.02LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur1
ICELAND 1991

ISL     1'08.84

(36.82)

1

4

1

 816 

      34.00SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra2
CYPRUS 2001

CYP     1'13.62

(39.62)

1

5

2

 667 

      34.89BANZER Theresa3
LIECHTESTEIN 1996

LIE     1'13.98

(39.09)

1

2

3

 658 

      35.14ARNGEIRSDOTTIR Karen Mist4
ICELAND 2000

ISL     1'14.51

(39.37)

1

6

4

 644 

      34.73MICALLEF Amy5
MALTA 1998

MLT     1'14.83

(40.10)

1

3

5

 635 

      36.90CANTI Linda6
SAN MARINO 2002

SMR     1'18.30

(41.40)

1

7

6

 555 

      36.73MCGONIGLE Alexandra7
MALTA 2001

MLT     1'19.30

(42.57)

1

1

7

 534 

      37.97LEPRA Julianne8
MONACO 2003

MON     1'20.26

(42.29)

1

8

8

 515 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  17:46Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 100m BREASTSTROKE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      33.13LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur1
ICELAND 1991

ISL     1'11.68

(38.55)

2

4

1

 723 

      34.72SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra2
CYPRUS 2001

CYP     1'13.97

(39.25)

2

5

2

 658 

      35.40MICALLEF Amy3
MALTA 1998

MLT     1'15.63

(40.23)

2

3

3

 615 

      35.38ARNGEIRSDOTTIR Karen Mist4
ICELAND 2000

ISL     1'16.24

(40.86)

1

5

1

 601 

      36.27BANZER Theresa5
LIECHTESTEIN 1996

LIE     1'16.59

(40.32)

1

4

2

 593 

      37.64CANTI Linda6
SAN MARINO 2002

SMR     1'19.50

(41.86)

1

3

3

 530 

      36.44MCGONIGLE Alexandra7
MALTA 2001

MLT     1'19.69

(43.25)

2

6

4

 526 

      38.64LEPRA Julianne8
MONACO 2003

MON     1'21.16

(42.52)

2

2

5

 498 

VERDINO ClaudiaDNS
MONACO 2001

MON 1

6

Official Time: 01/06/2017  10:25Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 100m Butterfly



Summary

FINAL 100m BUTTERFLY Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      28.28HANSEN Bryndis Run1
ICELAND 1993

ISL     1'01.57

(33.29)

1

4

1

 751 

      29.19POU Tiffany2
MONACO 1996

MON     1'02.39

(33.20)

1

5

2

 722 

      29.07NEOFYTOU Sotiria3
CYPRUS 1998

CYP     1'02.83

(33.76)

1

3

3

 707 

      29.42FELICI Beatrice4
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR     1'03.63

(34.21)

1

2

4

 680 

      29.78CRYER Inga Elin5
ICELAND 1992

ISL     1'03.94

(34.16)

1

6

5

 671 

      29.85HEFEL Theresa Regina6
LIECHTESTEIN 2001

LIE     1'05.01

(35.16)

1

7

6

 638 

      31.84TANTI Leah7
MALTA 2003

MLT     1'08.32

(36.48)

1

1

7

 550 

      31.40VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline8
LUXEMBOURG 1999

LUX     1'09.87

(38.47)

1

8

8

 514 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  18:34Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 100m BUTTERFLY Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.28HANSEN Bryndis Run1
ICELAND 1993

ISL     1'03.67

(34.39)

2

4

1

 679 

      30.29POU Tiffany2
MONACO 1996

MON     1'04.09

(33.80)

1

5

1

 666 

      29.74NEOFYTOU Sotiria3
CYPRUS 1998

CYP     1'04.17

(34.43)

1

4

2

 663 

      29.88CRYER Inga Elin4
ICELAND 1992

ISL     1'04.56

(34.68)

2

5

2

 651 

      30.35FELICI Beatrice5
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR     1'04.71

(34.36)

2

3

3

 647 

      30.24HEFEL Theresa Regina6
LIECHTESTEIN 2001

LIE     1'05.41

(35.17)

2

6

4

 626 

      30.98PEREZ GARCIA Maria7
LUXEMBOURG 2002

LUX     1'07.72

(36.74)

1

6

3

 564 

      31.48TANTI Leah8
MALTA 2003

MLT     1'08.41

(36.93)

2

2

5

 547 

      31.25VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline9
LUXEMBOURG 1999

LUX     1'08.78

(37.53)

1

3

4

 539 

      32.49LE BERRIGAUD Marine10
MONACO 2002

MON     1'09.29

(36.80)

1

2

5

 527 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  11:08Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 100m Freestyle



Summery

FINAL 100m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      27.24HANSEN Bryndis Run1
ICELAND 1993

ISL       57.11

(29.87)

1

4

1

 757 

      28.21HASSLER Julia2
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE       57.27

(29.06)

1

3

2

 751 

      28.13ANTONIOU Kalia3
CYPRUS 2000

CYP       57.83

(29.70)

1

7

3

 729 

      28.41GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk4
ICELAND 1995

ISL       58.02

(29.61)

1

5

4

 722 

      28.67VISTE Pauline5
MONACO 2000

MON       58.30

(29.63)

1

6

5

 712 

      28.53LETTOLI Sara6
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR       58.81

(30.28)

1

2

6

 694 

      28.54BANKY Jacqueline7
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX       59.61

(31.07)

1

8

7

 666 

      28.92FALZON YOUNG Francesca
MALTA 2001

MLT       59.61

(30.69)

1

1

8

 666 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  18:32Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summery

PRELIMINARY 100m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      27.50HANSEN Bryndis Run1
ICELAND 1993

ISL       57.66

(30.16)

2

4

1

 736 

      28.69GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk2
ICELAND 1995

ISL       58.48

(29.79)

1

4

1

 705 

      28.57HASSLER Julia3
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE       58.63

(30.06)

1

5

2

 700 

      28.62VISTE Pauline4
MONACO 2000

MON       58.71

(30.09)

2

3

2

 697 

      28.76LETTOLI Sara5
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR       58.98

(30.22)

1

2

3

 688 

      28.53ANTONIOU Kalia6
CYPRUS 2000

CYP       59.09

(30.56)

2

5

3

 684 

      28.94FALZON YOUNG Francesca7
MALTA 2001

MLT       59.55

(30.61)

1

3

4

 668 

      28.97BANKY Jacqueline8
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX       59.83

(30.86)

2

2

4

 659 

      29.06HEFEL Theresa Regina9
LIECHTESTEIN 2001

LIE     1'00.18

(31.12)

2

1

5

 647 

      28.57TERZIC' Jovana10
MONTENEGRO 1999

MNE     1'00.33

(31.76)

1

8

5

 642 

      29.31PEREZ GARCIA Maria11
LUXEMBOURG 2002

LUX     1'00.47

(31.16)

2

6

6

 638 

      29.15BERTAUX Tifenn12
MONACO 2003

MON     1'00.50

(31.35)

2

7

7

 637 

      29.53BERNARDI Elisa13
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR     1'00.63

(31.10)

1

1

6

 633 

      29.25RICART MARTINEZ Lea14
ANDORRA 2001

AND     1'00.81

(31.56)

1

6

7

 627 

      29.61TUDO CUBELLS Nadia15
ANDORRA 1997

AND     1'01.66

(32.05)

1

7

8

 602 

      30.42TANTI Leah16
MALTA 2003

MLT     1'02.51

(32.09)

2

8

8

 577 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  11:33Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 200m Backstroke



Heats Composition

FINAL 200m BACKSTROKE Women

FINAL

Lan TeamYearNat.Name TimeCard

1 PAPADOPOULOU Sofia 1994 CYPRUSCYP     2'30.36CYP-101935

2 HILMARSDOTTIR Iris Osk 1998 ICELANDISL     2'28.64ISL-104251

3 RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica 1993 ANDORRAAND     2'26.19AND-102977

4 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk 1995 ICELANDISL     2'23.82ISL-104157

5 BANKY Jacqueline 1996 LUXEMBOURGLUX     2'24.63LUX-102881

6 VERDINO Claudia 2001 MONACOMON     2'26.64MON-100305

7 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline 1999 LUXEMBOURGLUX     2'29.27LUX-100741

8 GERBAUDO Lauriane 1998 MONACOMON     2'30.41MON-100287

Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summery

FINAL 200m BACKSTROKE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      31.33     1'05.99     1'41.34GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk1
ICELAND 1995

ISL     2'17.30

(34.66) (35.35)     1'11.31

1

4

1

 737 

      32.76     1'08.14     1'44.24BANKY Jacqueline2
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX     2'20.70

(35.38) (36.10)     1'12.56

1

5

2

 685 

      33.18     1'10.05     1'47.50RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica3
ANDORRA 1993

AND     2'24.81

(36.87) (37.45)     1'14.76

1

3

3

 628 

      34.40     1'11.50     1'49.17VERDINO Claudia4
MONACO 2001

MON     2'26.52

(37.10) (37.67)     1'15.02

1

6

4

 607 

      33.71     1'11.61     1'50.54PAPADOPOULOU Sofia5
CYPRUS 1994

CYP     2'28.23

(37.90) (38.93)     1'16.62

1

1

5

 586 

      35.28     1'12.86     1'51.56GERBAUDO Lauriane6
MONACO 1998

MON     2'29.45

(37.58) (38.70)     1'16.59

1

8

6

 572 

      34.52     1'12.70     1'51.77VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline7
LUXEMBOURG 1999

LUX     2'30.23

(38.18) (39.07)     1'17.53

1

7

7

 563 

      33.64     1'11.99     1'51.64HILMARSDOTTIR Iris Osk8
ICELAND 1998

ISL     2'30.99

(38.35) (39.65)     1'19.00

1

2

8

 554 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  17:37Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 200m Breaststroke



Summary

FINAL 200m BREASTSTROKE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      33.02     1'10.47     1'48.55LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur1
ICELAND 1991

ISL     2'28.89

(37.45) (38.08)     1'18.42

1

4

1

 815 

      34.74     1'14.48     1'55.10SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra2
CYPRUS 2001

CYP     2'34.97

(39.74) (40.62)     1'20.49

1

5

2

 723 

      36.47     1'16.77     1'57.59BANZER Theresa3
LIECHTESTEIN 1996

LIE     2'38.15

(40.30) (40.82)     1'21.38

1

2

3

 680 

      36.61     1'17.52     1'58.97STEFANIDOU Eleni4
CYPRUS 2000

CYP     2'38.92

(40.91) (41.45)     1'21.40

1

3

4

 670 

      35.90     1'16.74     1'58.56ARNGEIRSDOTTIR Karen Mist5
ICELAND 2000

ISL     2'39.39

(40.84) (41.82)     1'22.65

1

6

5

 664 

      35.93     1'16.19     1'59.13MICALLEF Amy6
MALTA 1998

MLT     2'45.30

(40.26) (42.94)     1'29.11

1

7

6

 596 

      37.80     1'20.52     2'05.04CANTI Linda7
SAN MARINO 2002

SMR     2'50.20

(42.72) (44.52)     1'29.68

1

1

7

 546 

      39.08     1'22.95     2'07.90LEPRA Julianne8
MONACO 2003

MON     2'52.84

(43.87) (44.95)     1'29.89

1

8

8

 521 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  18:46Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 200m BREASTSTROKE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      34.24     1'13.57     1'52.67LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur1
ICELAND 1991

ISL     2'33.65

(39.33) (39.10)     1'20.08

2

4

1

 742 

      34.85     1'15.05     1'56.01SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra2
CYPRUS 2001

CYP     2'35.42

(40.20) (40.96)     1'20.37

2

5

2

 717 

      35.85     1'16.51     1'58.40STEFANIDOU Eleni3
CYPRUS 2000

CYP     2'40.93

(40.66) (41.89)     1'24.42

1

3

1

 645 

      35.98     1'18.07     2'00.99ARNGEIRSDOTTIR Karen Mist4
ICELAND 2000

ISL     2'41.98

(42.09) (42.92)     1'23.91

2

3

3

 633 

      36.84     1'18.09     2'00.36BANZER Theresa5
LIECHTESTEIN 1996

LIE     2'42.33

(41.25) (42.27)     1'24.24

1

4

2

 629 

      37.28     1'17.75     1'59.95MICALLEF Amy6
MALTA 1998

MLT     2'43.44

(40.47) (42.20)     1'25.69

1

5

3

 616 

      38.36     1'21.11     2'05.06CANTI Linda7
SAN MARINO 2002

SMR     2'49.77

(42.75) (43.95)     1'28.66

2

2

4

 550 

      38.81     1'22.36     2'06.72LEPRA Julianne8
MONACO 2003

MON     2'50.81

(43.55) (44.36)     1'28.45

1

2

4

 540 

      37.73     1'20.93     2'05.78VERDINO Claudia9
MONACO 2001

MON     2'51.47

(43.20) (44.85)     1'30.54

2

6

5

 533 

      38.43     1'21.27     2'05.98MCGONIGLE Alexandra10
MALTA 2001

MLT     2'53.39

(42.84) (44.71)     1'32.12

1

6

5

 516 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  11:26Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 200m Butterfly



Summery

DIRECT FINAL 200m BUTTERFLY Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      31.16     1'05.95     1'42.06POU Tiffany1
MONACO 1996

MON     2'20.93

(34.79) (36.11)     1'14.98

1

6

1

 645 

      31.51     1'07.63     1'43.99FELICI Beatrice2
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR     2'21.39

(36.12) (36.36)     1'13.76

1

2

2

 639 

      31.14     1'07.56     1'46.03BOLLADOTTIR Bryndis3
ICELAND 1999

ISL     2'23.80

(36.42) (38.47)     1'16.24

1

5

3

 607 

      31.49     1'07.85     1'45.56CRYER Inga Elin4
ICELAND 1992

ISL     2'24.95

(36.36) (37.71)     1'17.10

1

4

4

 593 

      30.97     1'07.22     1'45.44NEOFYTOU Sotiria5
CYPRUS 1998

CYP     2'26.47

(36.25) (38.22)     1'19.25

1

3

5

 575 

      33.09     1'10.63     1'50.29GASSET Lison6
MONACO 2000

MON     2'30.67

(37.54) (39.66)     1'20.04

1

7

6

 528 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  17:49Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 200m Freestyle



Summary

FINAL 200m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.07       59.76     1'31.11HASSLER Julia1
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     2'01.47

(30.69) (31.35)     1'01.71

1

4

1

 804 

      29.00     1'00.17     1'31.97OLIVIER Monique2
LUXEMBOURG 1998

LUX     2'03.59

(31.17) (31.80)     1'03.42

1

5

2

 763 

      29.03     1'00.41     1'32.59GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk3
ICELAND 1995

ISL     2'04.24

(31.38) (32.18)     1'03.83

1

2

3

 752 

      29.56     1'01.36     1'33.47LETTOLI Sara4
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR     2'04.92

(31.80) (32.11)     1'03.56

1

7

4

 739 

      29.83     1'01.51     1'34.14POU Tiffany5
MONACO 1996

MON     2'07.49

(31.68) (32.63)     1'05.98

1

3

5

 695 

      29.37     1'00.98     1'34.09FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg6
ICELAND 1999

ISL     2'08.13

(31.61) (33.11)     1'07.15

1

6

6

 685 

      29.64     1'02.41     1'36.06BANKY Jacqueline7
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX     2'10.63

(32.77) (33.65)     1'08.22

1

8

7

 646 

      30.45     1'03.78     1'38.34BERNARDI Elisa8
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR     2'13.67

(33.33) (34.56)     1'09.89

1

1

8

 603 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  17:56Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 200m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      30.20     1'02.44     1'35.06HASSLER Julia1
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     2'06.72

(32.24) (32.62)     1'04.28

1

4

1

 708 

      29.46     1'01.63     1'34.32OLIVIER Monique2
LUXEMBOURG 1998

LUX     2'06.78

(32.17) (32.69)     1'05.15

2

5

1

 707 

      30.27     1'03.00     1'35.52POU Tiffany3
MONACO 1996

MON     2'07.41

(32.73) (32.52)     1'04.41

1

6

2

 697 

      30.44     1'02.68     1'35.32FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg4
ICELAND 1999

ISL     2'07.59

(32.24) (32.64)     1'04.91

1

5

3

 694 

      29.58     1'02.21     1'35.37GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk5
ICELAND 1995

ISL     2'07.94

(32.63) (33.16)     1'05.73

2

4

2

 688 

      30.11     1'02.55     1'35.74LETTOLI Sara6
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR     2'08.22

(32.44) (33.19)     1'05.67

2

3

3

 684 

      31.17     1'04.43     1'37.91BERNARDI Elisa7
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR     2'10.78

(33.26) (33.48)     1'06.35

2

7

4

 644 

      31.07     1'04.61     1'37.97BANKY Jacqueline8
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX     2'11.92

(33.54) (33.36)     1'07.31

1

3

4

 628 

      30.67     1'03.75     1'38.40TUDO CUBELLS Nadia9
ANDORRA 1997

AND     2'13.62

(33.08) (34.65)     1'09.87

2

2

5

 604 

      31.81     1'05.79     1'41.61COSTANTINI Diane10
MONACO 2002

MON     2'16.78

(33.98) (35.82)     1'10.99

1

7

5

 563 

ANTONIOU KaliaDNS
CYPRUS 2000

CYP 2

6

STEFANIDOU EleniDNS
CYPRUS 2000

CYP 1

2

Official Time: 01/06/2017  10:54Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 200m Medley



Summery

FINAL 200m MEDLEY Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.14     1'05.27     1'43.56LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur1
ICELAND 1991

ISL     2'17.82

(36.13) (38.29)     1'12.55

1

4

1

 766 

      32.07     1'09.18     1'48.70STEFANIDOU Eleni2
CYPRUS 2000

CYP     2'21.35

(37.11) (39.52)     1'12.17

1

3

2

 710 

      30.00     1'06.80     1'50.56OLIVIER Monique3
LUXEMBOURG 1998

LUX     2'23.56

(36.80) (43.76)     1'16.76

1

5

3

 678 

      31.42     1'08.73     1'50.63BANZER Theresa4
LIECHTESTEIN 1996

LIE     2'24.57

(37.31) (41.90)     1'15.84

1

2

4

 664 

      31.24     1'09.46     1'54.52FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg5
ICELAND 1999

ISL     2'26.34

(38.22) (45.06)     1'16.88

1

7

5

 640 

      31.02     1'09.30     1'54.32AZZOPARDI Mya6
MALTA 2002

MLT     2'26.81

(38.28) (45.02)     1'17.51

1

6

6

 634 

      32.21     1'12.49     1'58.48VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline7
LUXEMBOURG 1999

LUX     2'34.00

(40.28) (45.99)     1'21.51

1

1

7

 549 

      32.40     1'14.15     2'00.53LE BERRIGAUD Marine8
MONACO 2002

MON     2'35.06

(41.75) (46.38)     1'20.91

1

8

8

 538 

Official Time: 30/05/2017  18:43Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summery

PRELIMINARY 200m MEDLEY Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.87     1'07.20     1'44.98LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur1
ICELAND 1991

ISL     2'19.85

(37.33) (37.78)     1'12.65

1

4

1

 733 

      30.21     1'07.50     1'51.45OLIVIER Monique2
LUXEMBOURG 1998

LUX     2'24.57

(37.29) (43.95)     1'17.07

2

3

1

 664 

      32.78     1'11.86     1'52.80STEFANIDOU Eleni3
CYPRUS 2000

CYP     2'27.56

(39.08) (40.94)     1'15.70

2

5

2

 624 

      31.20     1'08.90     1'53.69AZZOPARDI Mya4
MALTA 2002

MLT     2'27.67

(37.70) (44.79)     1'18.77

2

2

3

 623 

      30.73     1'09.75     1'53.83BANZER Theresa5
LIECHTESTEIN 1996

LIE     2'28.24

(39.02) (44.08)     1'18.49

2

4

4

 616 

      31.12     1'09.74     1'55.75FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg6
ICELAND 1999

ISL     2'28.60

(38.62) (46.01)     1'18.86

1

3

2

 611 

      33.18     1'10.51     1'54.39VERDINO Claudia7
MONACO 2001

MON     2'29.65

(37.33) (43.88)     1'19.14

2

6

5

 599 

      31.33     1'10.93     1'53.18MICALLEF Amy8
MALTA 1998

MLT     2'30.07

(39.60) (42.25)     1'19.14

1

6

3

 593 

      32.16     1'11.28     1'56.87VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline9
LUXEMBOURG 1999

LUX     2'32.27

(39.12) (45.59)     1'20.99

1

5

4

 568 

      32.96     1'14.57     2'00.80LE BERRIGAUD Marine10
MONACO 2002

MON     2'36.47

(41.61) (46.23)     1'21.90

2

7

6

 524 

HEFEL Theresa ReginaDNS
LIECHTESTEIN 2001

LIE 1

2

Official Time: 30/05/2017  12:04Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 400m Freestyle



Summary

FINAL 400m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.45     1'00.68     1'32.54     2'04.35     2'36.47     3'40.73    3'08.37HASSLER Julia1
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     4'12.31

(31.23) (32.36)(32.12)(31.86)     1'03.67     1'04.02     1'03.94

1

4

1

 848 

      29.44     1'00.87     1'32.94     2'05.29     2'37.78     3'44.78    3'11.03OLIVIER Monique2
LUXEMBOURG 1998

LUX     4'18.12

(31.43) (33.75)(32.49)(32.07)     1'04.42     1'05.74     1'07.09

1

5

2

 792 

      31.14     1'03.58     1'36.77     2'10.25     2'43.12     3'49.11    3'16.34VALLONI Arianna3
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR     4'21.38

(32.44) (32.77)(32.87)(33.19)     1'06.67     1'06.09     1'05.04

1

3

3

 763 

      30.36     1'03.43     1'37.35     2'10.78     2'44.23     3'50.29    3'17.35LETTOLI Sara4
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR     4'21.53

(33.07) (32.94)(33.45)(33.92)     1'07.35     1'06.57     1'04.18

1

2

4

 761 

      30.26     1'03.02     1'36.29     2'10.43     2'44.46     3'53.67    3'19.06FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg5
ICELAND 1999

ISL     4'27.66

(32.76) (34.61)(34.03)(33.27)     1'07.41     1'08.63     1'08.60

1

6

5

 710 

      30.80     1'04.11     1'38.48     2'13.06     2'47.79     3'57.40    3'23.19BOLLADOTTIR Bryndis6
ICELAND 1999

ISL     4'30.88

(33.31) (34.21)(34.73)(34.37)     1'08.95     1'10.13     1'07.69

1

7

6

 685 

      31.58     1'06.11     1'40.99     2'16.37     2'51.37     4'02.17    3'26.58COSTANTINI Diane7
MONACO 2002

MON     4'36.76

(34.53) (35.59)(35.00)(34.88)     1'10.26     1'10.21     1'10.18

1

1

7

 642 

      31.66     1'06.03     1'41.58     2'18.15     2'54.72     4'08.43    3'31.36TUDO CUBELLS Nadia8
ANDORRA 1997

AND     4'44.54

(34.37) (37.07)(36.57)(35.55)     1'12.12     1'13.21     1'13.18

1

8

8

 591 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  17:48Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 400m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      29.46     1'01.09     1'35.14     2'08.77     2'42.77     3'50.44    3'16.31HASSLER Julia1
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     4'23.47

(31.63) (34.13)(34.00)(34.05)     1'07.68     1'07.54     1'07.16

2

4

1

 745 

      30.43     1'04.05     1'38.03     2'12.10     2'46.60     3'54.84    3'20.78OLIVIER Monique2
LUXEMBOURG 1998

LUX     4'29.13

(33.62) (34.06)(34.50)(33.98)     1'08.05     1'08.68     1'08.35

1

4

1

 699 

      31.54     1'05.03     1'39.33     2'13.62     2'48.04     3'56.82    3'22.27VALLONI Arianna3
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR     4'30.69

(33.49) (34.55)(34.42)(34.30)     1'08.59     1'08.65     1'08.42

1

5

2

 687 

      30.85     1'04.07     1'38.23     2'12.84     2'47.68     3'57.45    3'22.40FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg4
ICELAND 1999

ISL     4'31.02

(33.22) (35.05)(34.84)(34.16)     1'08.77     1'09.56     1'08.62

2

5

2

 684 

      31.11     1'04.80     1'39.38     2'13.98     2'48.59     3'58.18    3'23.48LETTOLI Sara5
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR     4'31.34

(33.69) (34.70)(34.61)(34.58)     1'09.18     1'09.50     1'07.86

2

3

3

 682 

      30.83     1'04.83     1'39.70     2'15.03     2'50.07     4'00.97    3'25.68BOLLADOTTIR Bryndis6
ICELAND 1999

ISL     4'36.12

(34.00) (35.29)(35.04)(34.87)     1'10.20     1'10.65     1'10.44

1

3

3

 647 

      31.95     1'05.93     1'40.90     2'15.95     2'51.54     4'04.53    3'27.70COSTANTINI Diane7
MONACO 2002

MON     4'39.55

(33.98) (36.83)(35.59)(34.97)     1'10.02     1'11.75     1'11.85

2

6

4

 623 

      31.68     1'06.41     1'41.86     2'17.30     2'53.22     4'06.41    3'29.71TUDO CUBELLS Nadia8
ANDORRA 1997

AND     4'41.92

(34.73) (36.70)(35.92)(35.45)     1'10.89     1'12.41     1'12.21

1

6

4

 608 

      31.45     1'06.27     1'42.47     2'19.56     2'56.31     4'10.01    3'34.02HAMEN SAIEG Yaël9
LUXEMBOURG 2001

LUX     4'45.44

(34.82) (35.99)(36.75)(36.20)     1'13.29     1'14.46     1'11.42

2

2

5

 585 

Official Time: 31/05/2017  10:32Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 400m Medley



Summary

HEATS 400m MEDLEY Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m Finish
Lan

Pos.

      30.68     1'05.97     1'44.51     2'23.67     3'02.60     4'19.62    3'43.69LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur1
ICELAND 1991

ISL     4'55.05

(35.29) (35.93)(38.93)(38.54)     1'17.70     1'20.02     1'11.36

1

4

1

 753 

      32.77     1'10.64     1'50.29     2'29.38     3'10.16     4'27.65    3'52.13STEFANIDOU Eleni2
CYPRUS 2000

CYP     5'00.44

(37.87) (35.52)(40.78)(39.65)     1'18.74     1'22.75     1'08.31

1

5

2

 713 

      31.01     1'07.77     1'49.12     2'29.84     3'14.07     4'33.31    3'58.89HEFEL Theresa Regina3
LIECHTESTEIN 2001

LIE     5'06.89

(36.76) (34.42)(44.23)(41.35)     1'22.07     1'29.05     1'08.00

1

7

3

 669 

      31.75     1'08.15     1'48.31     2'28.18     3'14.30     4'35.48    4'01.41FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg4
ICELAND 1999

ISL     5'07.43

(36.40) (34.07)(46.12)(40.16)     1'20.03     1'33.23     1'06.02

1

3

4

 665 

      33.19     1'12.85     1'52.27     2'30.55     3'15.32     4'36.68    4'00.20VERDINO Claudia5
MONACO 2001

MON     5'12.81

(39.66) (36.48)(44.77)(39.42)     1'17.70     1'29.65     1'12.61

1

1

5

 631 

      32.35     1'10.74     1'52.21     2'32.68     3'18.05     4'41.47    4'04.16VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline6
LUXEMBOURG 1999

LUX     5'17.79

(38.39) (37.31)(45.37)(41.47)     1'21.94     1'31.48     1'13.63

1

6

6

 602 

      33.93     1'14.32     1'58.57     2'41.83     3'28.91     4'55.06    4'16.90LE BERRIGAUD Marine7
MONACO 2002

MON     5'30.46

(40.39) (38.16)(47.08)(44.25)     1'27.51     1'35.07     1'13.56

1

8

7

 535 

HASSLER JuliaDNS
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE 1

2

Official Time: 02/06/2017  17:39Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 4x100m Freestyle Relay



Summary

HEATS 4x100m FREESTYLE Women
TeamRank

YearRunner

Finish50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m
Lan

Pos.

1     3'49.24ICELAND     3'19.38    2'52.37    2'21.31    1'53.28    1'23.61      56.70      27.10

(27.01)(28.03)(26.91)(29.60)       56.58       59.09       56.87

1

4

1

 787 

HANSEN Bryndis Run 1993       27.10       56.70
(29.60)

GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk 1995       26.91       56.58
(29.67)

BOLLADOTTIR Bryndis 1999       28.03       59.09
(31.06)

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur 1991       27.01       56.87
(29.86)

2     3'55.15MONACO     3'24.29    2'54.81    2'24.04    1'56.05    1'26.03      58.21      28.14

(29.48)(27.99)(27.82)(30.07)       57.84       58.76     1'00.34

1

3

2

 729 

VISTE Pauline 2000       28.14       58.21
(30.07)

POU Tiffany 1996       27.82       57.84
(30.02)

BERTAUX Tifenn 2003       27.99       58.76
(30.77)

GERBAUDO Lauriane 1998       29.48     1'00.34
(30.86)

3     3'55.72SAN MARINO     3'24.80    2'56.84    2'26.23    1'57.94    1'26.50      58.14      28.22

(27.96)(28.29)(28.36)(29.92)       59.80       58.90       58.88

1

6

3

 724 

LETTOLI Sara 2001       28.22       58.14
(29.92)

BULZONI Carlotta 1999       28.36       59.80
(31.44)

BERNARDI Elisa 2000       28.29       58.90
(30.61)

FELICI Beatrice 2000       27.96       58.88
(30.92)

4     3'56.07LUXEMBOURG     3'25.12    2'56.53    2'25.57    1'58.02    1'28.07    1'00.13      29.09

(28.59)(27.55)(27.94)(31.04)       57.89       58.51       59.54

1

5

4

 721 

HAMEN SAIEG Yaël 2001       29.09     1'00.13
(31.04)

OLIVIER Monique 1998       27.94       57.89
(29.95)

BANKY Jacqueline 1996       27.55       58.51
(30.96)

PEREZ GARCIA Maria 2002       28.59       59.54
(30.95)

5     4'00.50CYPRUS     3'29.79    3'01.23    2'29.19    2'00.42    1'27.04      57.92      28.17

(28.56)(28.77)(29.12)(29.75)     1'02.50     1'00.81       59.27

1

2

5

 682 

ANTONIOU Kalia 2000       28.17       57.92
(29.75)

PAPADOPOULOU Sofia 1994       29.12     1'02.50
(33.38)

NEOFYTOU Sotiria 1998       28.77     1'00.81
(32.04)

STEFANIDOU Eleni 2000       28.56       59.27
(30.71)

6     4'00.52ANDORRA     3'29.41    3'01.71    2'29.70    2'01.25    1'28.74    1'00.23      28.37

(27.70)(28.45)(28.51)(31.86)     1'01.02     1'00.46       58.81

1

7

6

 682 

RICART MARTINEZ Lea 2001       28.37     1'00.23
(31.86)

RODRIGUEZ JAREÑO Laia 2001       28.51     1'01.02
(32.51)

TUDO CUBELLS Nadia 1997       28.45     1'00.46
(32.01)

RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica 1993       27.70       58.81
(31.11)

7     4'03.23MALTA     3'31.99    3'03.62    2'30.92    2'01.56    1'29.83      59.88      28.69

(28.37)(29.36)(29.95)(31.19)     1'01.68     1'02.06       59.61

1

1

7

 659 

1 / 2Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

HEATS 4x100m FREESTYLE Women

YearRunner
50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m

Pt.Lan

Team FinishRank Pos.

FALZON YOUNG Francesca 2001       28.69       59.88
(31.19)

TANTI Leah 2003       29.95     1'01.68
(31.73)

MCGONIGLE Alexandra 2001       29.36     1'02.06
(32.70)

AZZOPARDI Mya 2002       28.37       59.61
(31.24)

Official Time: 02/06/2017  19:18 2 / 2Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay



Summary

HEATS 4x100m MEDLEY Women
TeamRank

YearRunner

Finish50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 250 m 300 m 350 m 400 m
Lan

Pos.

1     4'10.50ICELAND     3'40.70    3'13.69    2'38.96    2'09.47    1'32.58    1'00.95      29.29

(27.01)(29.49)(31.63)(31.66)     1'08.52     1'04.22       56.81

1

4

1

 794 

GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk 1995       29.29     1'00.95
(31.66)

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur 1991       31.63     1'08.52
(36.89)

CRYER Inga Elin 1992       29.49     1'04.22
(34.73)

HANSEN Bryndis Run 1993       27.01       56.81
(29.80)

2     4'23.44CYPRUS     3'53.29    3'25.81    2'51.34    2'22.51    1'43.03    1'08.84      32.16

(27.48)(28.83)(34.19)(36.68)     1'13.67     1'03.30       57.63

1

5

2

 683 

PAPADOPOULOU Sofia 1994       32.16     1'08.84
(36.68)

SCHEGOLEVA Alexandra 2001       34.19     1'13.67
(39.48)

NEOFYTOU Sotiria 1998       28.83     1'03.30
(34.47)

ANTONIOU Kalia 2000       27.48       57.63
(30.15)

3     4'25.75LUXEMBOURG     3'54.89    3'26.86    2'53.01    2'23.66    1'41.25    1'05.30      31.56

(28.03)(29.35)(35.95)(33.74)     1'18.36     1'03.20       58.89

1

3

3

 665 

ROLKO Sarah 1994       31.56     1'05.30
(33.74)

BANKY Jacqueline 1996       35.95     1'18.36
(42.41)

OLIVIER Monique 1998       29.35     1'03.20
(33.85)

HAMEN SAIEG Yaël 2001       28.03       58.89
(30.86)

4     4'26.92MALTA     3'56.15    3'28.36    2'52.51    2'21.05    1'41.64    1'06.82      32.03

(27.79)(31.46)(34.82)(34.79)     1'14.23     1'07.31       58.56

1

2

4

 657 

AZZOPARDI Mya 2002       32.03     1'06.82
(34.79)

MICALLEF Amy 1998       34.82     1'14.23
(39.41)

TANTI Leah 2003       31.46     1'07.31
(35.85)

FALZON YOUNG Francesca 2001       27.79       58.56
(30.77)

5     4'31.23MONACO     4'00.25    3'31.72    2'58.25    2'28.99    1'46.44    1'09.40      33.80

(28.53)(29.26)(37.04)(35.60)     1'19.59     1'02.73       59.51

1

7

5

 626 

VISTE Pauline 2000       33.80     1'09.40
(35.60)

VERDINO Claudia 2001       37.04     1'19.59
(42.55)

POU Tiffany 1996       29.26     1'02.73
(33.47)

BERTAUX Tifenn 2003       28.53       59.51
(30.98)

DQ SAN MARINO 1

6

6

BULZONI Carlotta 1999       32.02     1'07.47
(35.45)

CANTI Linda 2002       36.57     1'18.19
(41.62)

FELICI Beatrice 2000       29.52     1'04.58
(35.06)

LETTOLI Sara 2001       27.81       58.19
(30.38)

Cambio Irregolare 3° frazionista

Official Time: 01/06/2017  19:16Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 4x200m Freestyle Relay



Summary

HEATS 4x200m FREESTYLE Women
TeamRank

YearRunner

Finish50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 300 m 400 m 500 m 600 m 700 m
800 mLan

Pos.

1     8'21.13ICELAND     6'16.93    5'11.74    4'10.97    3'06.25    2'06.25    1'32.75      59.92      28.13     7'17.18

1'00.771'00.00(32.83)(31.79) 1'00.25    1'06.33     1'04.72     1'05.19

1

    1'03.954

1

 783 

HANSEN Bryndis Run 1993       28.13       59.92     1'32.75     2'06.25
(31.79) (32.83) 1'06.33

GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk 1995       28.41     1'00.00     1'32.62     2'04.72
(31.59) (32.62) 1'04.72

FRIDRIKSDOTTIR Sunneva Dogg 1999       29.13     1'00.77     1'33.56     2'05.96
(31.64) (32.79) 1'05.19

LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur 1991       28.30     1'00.25     1'32.65     2'04.20
(31.95) (32.40) 1'03.95

2     8'28.40SAN MARINO     6'20.31    5'14.92    4'13.19    3'08.35    2'06.26    1'34.54    1'01.84      29.63     7'20.77

1'01.731'02.09(32.70)(32.21) 1'00.46    1'04.42     1'04.84     1'05.39

1

    1'07.635

2

 750 

LETTOLI Sara 2001       29.63     1'01.84     1'34.54     2'06.26
(32.21) (32.70) 1'04.42

GIOVANNINI Elena 1999       29.89     1'02.09     1'34.37     2'06.93
(32.20) (32.28) 1'04.84

VALLONI Arianna 2001       29.94     1'01.73     1'34.51     2'07.12
(31.79) (32.78) 1'05.39

BERNARDI Elisa 2000       28.57     1'00.46     1'33.87     2'08.09
(31.89) (33.41) 1'07.63

3     8'36.52LUXEMBOURG     6'32.66    5'24.42    4'22.80    3'14.05    2'10.18    1'36.97    1'03.01      29.96     7'32.31

1'01.621'03.87(33.96)(33.05) 59.65    1'07.17     1'08.75     1'08.24

1

    1'04.213

3

 715 

HAMEN SAIEG Yaël 2001       29.96     1'03.01     1'36.97     2'10.18
(33.05) (33.96) 1'07.17

PEREZ GARCIA Maria 2002       30.82     1'03.87     1'38.30     2'12.62
(33.05) (34.43) 1'08.75

BANKY Jacqueline 1996       29.22     1'01.62     1'35.72     2'09.86
(32.40) (34.10) 1'08.24

OLIVIER Monique 1998       28.36       59.65     1'31.90     2'03.86
(31.29) (32.25) 1'04.21

4     8'59.82MONACO     6'45.02    5'33.24    4'30.45    3'19.53    2'14.22    1'40.03    1'05.55      31.39     7'52.31

1'02.791'05.31(34.48)(34.16) 1'07.29    1'08.67     1'10.92     1'11.78

1

    1'07.512

4

 627 

COSTANTINI Diane 2002       31.39     1'05.55     1'40.03     2'14.22
(34.16) (34.48) 1'08.67

VERDINO Claudia 2001       30.96     1'05.31     1'41.26     2'16.23
(34.35) (35.95) 1'10.92

BERTAUX Tifenn 2003       29.81     1'02.79     1'38.51     2'14.57
(32.98) (35.72) 1'11.78

GERBAUDO Lauriane 1998       32.56     1'07.29     1'42.44     2'14.80
(34.73) (35.15) 1'07.51

5     9'00.94CYPRUS     6'41.95    5'28.54    4'22.52    3'14.34    2'10.37    1'36.53    1'01.96      29.69     7'49.47

1'06.021'03.97(34.57)(32.27) 1'07.52    1'08.41     1'08.18     1'13.41

1

    1'11.476

5

 623 

ANTONIOU Kalia 2000       29.69     1'01.96     1'36.53     2'10.37
(32.27) (34.57) 1'08.41

STEFANIDOU Eleni 2000       30.60     1'03.97     1'38.91     2'12.15
(33.37) (34.94) 1'08.18

NEOFYTOU Sotiria 1998       31.05     1'06.02     1'42.67     2'19.43
(34.97) (36.65) 1'13.41

PAPADOPOULOU Sofia 1994       32.71     1'07.52     1'43.65     2'18.99
(34.81) (36.13) 1'11.47

Official Time: 31/05/2017  19:36Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 50m Freestyle



Summary

FINAL 50m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      26.22HANSEN Bryndis Run1
ICELAND 1993

ISL       26.221

4

1

 741 

      26.34ANTONIOU Kalia2
CYPRUS 2000

CYP       26.341

5

2

 731 

      26.73VISTE Pauline3
MONACO 2000

MON       26.731

3

3

 699 

      26.94FELICI Beatrice4
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR       26.941

6

4

 683 

      27.12FALZON YOUNG Francesca5
MALTA 2001

MLT       27.121

2

5

 669 

      27.50BERTAUX Tifenn6
MONACO 2003

MON       27.501

7

6

 642 

      27.61RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica7
ANDORRA 1993

AND       27.611

1

7

 634 

      27.90TERZIC' Jovana8
MONTENEGRO 1999

MNE       27.901

8

8

 615 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  17:35Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



Summary

PRELIMINARY 50m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m FinishHeat

Lan

Pos.

      26.51HANSEN Bryndis Run1
ICELAND 1993

ISL       26.512

4

1

 717 

      26.74ANTONIOU Kalia2
CYPRUS 2000

CYP       26.741

4

1

 698 

      27.00VISTE Pauline3
MONACO 2000

MON       27.002

5

2

 678 

      27.33FELICI Beatrice4
SAN MARINO 2000

SMR       27.331

5

2

 654 

      27.34FALZON YOUNG Francesca5
MALTA 2001

MLT       27.341

3

3

 653 

      27.70BERTAUX Tifenn6
MONACO 2003

MON       27.702

2

3

 628 

      27.81RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica7
ANDORRA 1993

AND       27.812

3

4

 621 

      27.84TERZIC' Jovana8
MONTENEGRO 1999

MNE       27.842

8

5

 619 

      27.88HEFEL Theresa Regina9
LIECHTESTEIN 2001

LIE       27.881

1

4

 616 

      27.92BULZONI Carlotta10
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR       27.921

7

5

 613 

      27.93BANKY Jacqueline11
LUXEMBOURG 1996

LUX       27.931

2

6

 613 

      27.99AZZOPARDI Mya12
MALTA 2002

MLT       27.992

1

6

 609 

      28.08BOLLADOTTIR Bryndis13
ICELAND 1999

ISL       28.082

6

7

 603 

      28.21PEREZ GARCIA Maria14
LUXEMBOURG 2002

LUX       28.212

7

8

 595 

      28.42RICART MARTINEZ Lea15
ANDORRA 2001

AND       28.421

6

7

 582 

Official Time: 01/06/2017  10:08Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m



SWIMMING

RESULTS BOOK

Women's 800m Freestyle



Summary

HEATS 800m FREESTYLE Women

Name Nat.Rank
Team Year

50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m 300 m 400 m 500 m 600 m 700 m 800 m Finish
Lan

Pos.

      30.12     1'02.23     1'34.86     2'07.37     3'12.74     5'22.78    4'18.11     6'27.61HASSLER Julia1
LIECHTESTEIN 1993

LIE     8'36.14

(32.11) 1'04.671'05.37(32.63)

    7'32.18

1'04.57    1'05.14     1'05.37     1'04.83     1'03.96

1

4

1

 860 

      30.41     1'03.58     1'37.50     2'11.16     3'18.90     5'32.96    4'25.85     6'40.35OLIVIER Monique2
LUXEMBOURG 1998

LUX     8'54.90

(33.17) 1'07.111'07.74(33.92)

    7'48.19

1'07.84    1'07.58     1'06.95     1'07.39     1'06.71

1

5

2

 773 

      31.92     1'05.64     1'39.45     2'13.18     3'20.75     5'36.34    4'28.88     6'43.87VALLONI Arianna3
SAN MARINO 2001

SMR     8'58.91

(33.72) 1'07.461'07.57(33.81)

    7'51.87

1'08.00    1'07.54     1'08.13     1'07.53     1'07.04

1

3

3

 756 

      31.57     1'05.19     1'39.11     2'12.89     3'20.18     5'36.30    4'28.27     6'45.20GIOVANNINI Elena4
SAN MARINO 1999

SMR     9'01.95

(33.62) 1'08.031'07.29(33.92)

    7'54.84

1'09.64    1'07.70     1'08.09     1'08.90     1'07.11

1

6

4

 743 

      32.14     1'06.27     1'40.82     2'15.36     3'24.64     5'45.29    4'35.03     6'56.53BOLLADOTTIR Bryndis5
ICELAND 1999

ISL     9'17.18

(34.13) 1'10.261'09.28(34.55)

    8'08.12

1'11.59    1'09.09     1'10.39     1'11.24     1'09.06

1

2

5

 684 

      32.59     1'08.05     1'43.92     2'19.54     3'32.23     5'57.76    4'44.74     7'10.72COSTANTINI Diane6
MONACO 2002

MON     9'34.79

(35.46) 1'13.021'12.69(35.87)

    8'23.37

1'12.65    1'11.49     1'12.51     1'12.96     1'11.42

1

1

6

 623 

POU TiffanyDNS
MONACO 1996

MON 1

7

Official Time: 02/06/2017  18:01Data processing by the Italian Timekeepers Federation  -  www.ficr.it Serravalle (RSM) 8 heats 50m
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